AL - 45
Level measurement – Ultrasonic
Contents Page
Application examples ........................................ 46
VEGASON series 50 ......................................... 47 ff.
VEGASON series  70 ........................................ 54 f.
Dimensions ....................................................... 56 ff.
VEGADIS 50, MINICOM .................................... 60

1) Not with PP flange and plastic housing
2) Delivery time more than 5 working days
Connection cable in m
Connection cable > 5 m f. version C or D, per m > 5 m
54 - AL
Level measurement – Ultrasonic
VEGASON series 70 ultrasonic sensor
4
1
1 2 3
2
VEGASON
5,00 m
5,00 m
Instrument type
71-D VEGASON71-D (meas. range 0,4...4m flow measurement)
72-1 VEGASON72-1 (meas. range 0,5...5m 1 channel)
72-2 VEGASON72-2 (meas. range 0,5...5m 2 channels)
73-1 VEGASON73-1 (meas. range 0,8...10m 1 channel)
73-2 VEGASON73-2 (meas. range 0,8...10m 2 channels)
74-1 VEGASON74-1 (meas. range 0,8...20m 1 channel)
74-2 VEGASON74-2 (meas. range 0,8...20m 2 channels)
75-1 VEGASON75-1 (meas. range 1,0...30m 1 channel)
75-2 VEGASON75-2 (meas. range 1,0...30m 2 channels)
Approval
.X without
EX.X CENELEC EEx m II T6 (per channel) 2)
EX.K CENELEC EEx m II T6, StEx zone 10 (per channel) 1)